1000m jooks

2.30,3
2.351
2.35,8
2.37,0
2.38,3
2.38,7
2.38,8
2.39,00
241,1
2.43,8
(10)
2.49,40
2.49,54
2.49,6
2.50,2
2.50,3
2.50,51
2.51,0

Kaarel Lilleoja
Deniss KoSelev
llja Nikolajev

Alo Rand

Vladimir Vaher
Martin Simpson
llja Dzjuba
Aleksander Rahnel
Ando Oitspuu
Jevgeni Litvin

Alari Pennar
Launo Agan
Mairo Tanav
Margus Koor
Kevin Raja

Kaur Kramm
Raigo Saar

10.07.1985 Stamina SK
08.07.1989 Tartu U. ASK
03.07.1981 Stamina SK
13.08.1987 Tartu U. ASK
27.12.1992 Stamina SK
06.08.1987 SK Sportkeskus ee
04.11.1983 Stamina SK
23.08.1994 KJS Sakala
14.11.1988 KJIK Saare
06.08.1984 KJK Kalev-Sillamae

24.03.1997 Tartu SS Kalev
26.06.1997 KJK Visa
12.10.1992 KJK Saare
25.05.1979 KJK Ldunaldvi
05.11.1996 VAK Staier
29.01.1994 SK Leksi 44
11.11.1983 KJK Saare

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon
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Tallinn/Hiiu
Tallinn/Hiiu
Tallinn/Hiiu
Tallinn/Hiiu
Tallinn/Hiiu
Tallinn/Hiiu
Tallinn/Hiiu
Viljandi

Kuressaare
Tallinn/Hiiu

Tartu/Tamme
Tartu/Tamme
Kuressaare
Voru

Viljandi
Rakvere
Kuressaare

16.07.2011
16.07.2011
16.07.2011
16.07.2011
16.07.2011
16.07.2011
16.07.2011
11.08.2011
08.08.2011
16.07.2011

29.05.2011
29.05.2011
08.08.2011
01.07.2011
31.08.2011
22.05.2011
08.08.2011



